Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/01/2023 04:00 PM | DELIVERY PO:
02/01/2023 06:00 PM | EVENT Shipping Address:
02/01/2023 08:00 PM | STRIKE Chipotle (Sunset and Vine)

IN-0005934

ALL TERRAIN

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

6290 Sunset Blvd Ste C, Los Angeles, CA Salesperson: California Villanueva

90028
POINT OF CONTACT: JANET
239.384.0042
Description
General
e Bars - Berlin - Mirror Angled 5'5"
[' ".\ ‘_' \_' | 5'5"W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver
8'W x 30"L x40"H
DISCO BALL(S):

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 10"

10"D
NOTE -ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 24"

24'D
NOTE -ONLY 3 AVAIL.

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20"

20'D
NOTE -ONLY 3 AVAIL.

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 16"

16"D
NOTE -ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 12"
12'D
NOTE - ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 8"

4 8'D
@ NOTE - ONLY HAVE 12 AVAIL.

Services
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Qtty

12

Bustamante

Price

$750.00

$675.00

Total General

$20.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

Total DISCO BALL(S):

T

T

Total

$750.00

$675.00

$1,425.00

$20.00

$120.00

$105.00

$60.00

$25.00

$240.00

$570.00
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Description
DELIVERY: INSTALLERS
STRIKE: INSTALLERS
TRUCKING: 24'L

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $350.00
2 $350.00
1 $400.00
1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
T $700.00
$700.00
T $400.00

$100.00

$1,995.00
$1,900.00
$294.03
($0.00)
$4,189.03
($0.00)
$4,189.03
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